Liquid-In-Glass Thermometer
All Angle Industrial
9” Scale, All Angle with
1 1/4”-18” Swivel Nut
INDUSTRIAL  THERMOMETERS
RETORT THERMOMETERS
For Rubber Vulcanizers, Retorts,
Coolers, Kettles.

9VX06
9VX09
How to Order 016 SOC35B
Mercury Filled Spirit Filled
3 ½"
6"
9"
Part #Stem
9VX35
STANDARD
411
118
212
012
016
318
324
330
Code Range Divisions
-40 TO 110°F 2
-10 TO 180°F 2
-20 TO 120°F 2
   0 TO 120°F 1
   0 TO 160°F 2
 30 TO 180°F 2
 30 TO 240°F 2
 30 TO 300°F 2
Union Hubs
1. Part #
2. Range Code
3. Accessories
Shaded items normally in
stock.
Stem
Length
Insertion
Length
Extension
Neck
Length
Brass 304 SS
3 ½" 2 ½" -
6" 5" -
9" 8" -